GP EDUCATION 2021

The Royal Hospital for Women

Antenatal Shared Care Program

phn

NTRAL AND
EASTERN SYDNEY

An Australian Government Initiative

RPA Women and Babies/Canterbury
Hospital Antenatal Shared Care
Program

Saturday 15 May 2021
RHW ANSC Intake
Royal Hospital for Women, Randwick

Please note that the Obstetrics and Gynaecology Update will

NOT be taking place in May 2021

Saturday 13 November 2021
RHW ANSC Intake
Online via Zoom webinar

Saturday 13 November 2021
Obstetrics and Gynaecology Update
Online via Zoom webinar

St George Hospital and Sutherland

Hospital Antenatal Shared Care
Program

Saturday 24 July 2021
Obstetrics Update
Online via Zoom webinar

Wednesday 15 September 2021
Obstetrics Update
Online via Zoom webinar

RPA Women and Babies/Canterbury
Hospital ANSC Orientation Sessions

Tuesday 1 June 2021
Obstetrics Update
Online via Zoom webinar

Thursday 28 October 2021
Obstetrics Update
Online via Zoom webinar

St George Hospital and Sutherland

Hospital Antenatal Shared Care
Intake

Tuesday 12 October 2021
SGS ANSC Intake
Online via Zoom webinar

Monday 7 June 2021
RPA/Canterbury ANSC Orientation
Online via Zoom webinar

Monday 29 November 2021
RPA/Canterbury ANSC Orientation
Online via Zoom webinar

ANSC Webinar (open to all ANSC

GPs across the region)

Wednesday 24 March 2021
Obstetrics Update
Online via Zoom webinar

For ANSC program enquiries, please contact:
1300 986 991
ansc@cesphn.com.au
For further information, please visit the CESPHN website

For all CPD event enquiries, please contact the CPD team on: 1300 986 991 or email events@cesphn.com.au

Please note RACGP CPD points and ANSC points will be available for these events (except RACGP CPD

points will not be available for RHW Intake Sessions or RPA/Canterbury ANSC Orientation sessions).



https://www.cesphn.org.au/general-practice/help-my-patients-with/child-and-maternal-health

